aixontec.com
PRO900M-21 Patch Cord
Cat.6/Class E  S/FTP AWG27/7 LSOH/FRNCA
TECHNICAL INFORMATION
Electrical values Cat.6 (ISO/IEC) Class EA
Norms ISO/IEC 11801 / EN 50173 / Flame retardant according to IEC 60332-
Flame retardant IEC 60332-1-2/ IEC 60754-1/2 / IEC 61034-1/2
Cable construction Cat.7 4x2xAWG27/7 S/FTP Over all braid shielding and pair shielding (PiMf)
Plug Hirose TM21 RJ45 Cat.6 shielded 50µ gold plated contacts
Pin assigment 1:1,Crossover on request
Cable diameter 5,5 mm
Outer sheath LSOH/FRNC in blue color, halogen free, low smoke density and
flame retardant
Boot Fully molded boots made of halogen free material in blue color.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Typen-Nummer 20113
Item description PRO900M-21 Cat.6 S/FTP AWG27 LSOH/FRNC
Other lengths and colors on request
Length (m) Blue
0,5 20113.BL0,5
1,0 20113.BL1,0
1,5 20113.BL1,5
2,0 20113.BL2,0
2,5 20113.BL2,5
3,0 20113.BL3,0
4,0 20113.BL4,0
5,0 20113.BL5,0
6,0 20113.BL6,0
7,0 20113.BL7,0
8,0 20113.BL8,0
9,0 20113.BL9,0
10,0 20113.BL10,0
12,0 20113.BL12,0
15,0 20113.BL15,0
20,0 20113.BL20,0
ACCESSORIES (optionally)
21201 Color coding rings (PU: 100 pcs., in 10 different colors)
Cat.6
250MHz